	Command
	Representative
	Email

	1st Dental Battalion

NDC Camp Pendleton
	CAPT Bill Carroll
	CarrollWB@1FSSG.USMC.MIL 

	2d Dental Battalion

NDC Camp Lejune
	CDR Janet Delorey-Lytle
	jadelorey@lejden.med.navy.mil 

	3d Dental Battalion

USNDC Okinawa
	CDR Kevin Weber
	WeberKL@3fssg.usmc.mil 

KevinW@3FSSG.USMC.mil 

	NNDC Bethesda
	CDR Randy Avers
	AversRJ@nnd10.med.navy.mil


	NDC Great Lakes
	CAPT Roger Hanks
	Roger.Hanks@gl.med.navy.mil 

	USNDC Europe
	LCDR Brian Beharry
	bbeharry@naples.med.navy.mil 



	NDC 

Pearl Harbor
	LT Travis Chapman

	TLChapman@ndcph.med.navy.mil 

	NDC Northeast
	LCDR Amy Becker

LT Troy Brooks
	ALBecker@us.med.navy.mil 

Not available yet.

	NDC Northwest
	CDR Loren Masuoka (he)
	masuokal@pnw.med.navy.mil 

	NDC Mid-Atlantic
	LCDR Sharon Raghubar


	SARaghubar@mar.med.navy.mil 

	NDC Parris Island
	TBA
	

	NDC Gulf Coast
	TBA
	

	NDC Southwest
	CDR Rich Romney
	RLRomney@ndcsw.med.navy.mil 

	NDC Far East
	Nelson, Jacy LT
	NelsonJ@ndfe.med.navy.mil 

	NDC Southeast
	CDR Rick Freedman 
	rfreedman@ndcse.med.navy.mil 


